

Nevada League of Cities and Municipalities c/o Carson City - City Hall 201 N. Carson Street, Suite 2 Carson City, NV 89701

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION INFORMATION

Sponsorship Levels:

\$10,000 Platinum

\$7,500 Gold

\$5,000 Silver

\$2,500 Bronze

Please enclose your check and make payable to: Nevada League of Cities and Municipalities and remit to the address above.

Name of Organization				
Point of Contact				
Email Address				
Phone Number				
Sponsorship Level				
Is Exhibit Space Needed? (Please Circle)		YES	NO	

Please contact **President Bagwell** for details of sponsorship benefits. 775-220-3646 cell 775-283-7144 office

2023 Nevada League of Cities and Municipalities Annual Conference Golden Nugget Hotel & Casino Las Vegas August 8 – 11, 2023



Nevada League of Cities and Municipalities c/o Carson City - City Hall

201 N. Carson Street, Suite 2 Carson City, NV 89701

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

\$10,000 Platinum

Includes benefits of Gold (4 complimentary registrations)

Opportunity to engage in additional League events throughout the year

Complimentary 1/2 page ad in Conference Program

\$7,500 Gold

Includes benefits of Silver (3 complimentary registrations)

Table top exhibit in conference registration area for entire Conference

Company representative invited on stage during a General Session

Photo opportunity with League President

\$5,000 Silver

Includes benefits of Bronze (2 complimentary registrations)

Opportunity to submit one article in the League's Member Message distribution

\$2,500 Bronze

(2 complimentary registrations)

Table Exhibit Space Provided

Public recognition of sponsorship during a General Session

Opportunity to meet and interact with mayors and chairs at special sponsor reception

2023 Nevada League of Cities and Municipalities Annual Conference Golden Nugget Hotel & Casino Las Vegas August 8 – 11, 2023